
191] 'ÇALE r. C11N.ifIt? I'4<I ic' Cw O.

The accoutit regarding the mîssing goods so far as it can
be talcen, is as follows:-

List of inissing artieles ............................ $,10S.75
4,'hina case retuirnerî. ................ ........ > ll00.00
2 ehaîns paid for .............................. 25.00
Uru3elf4 carpet <(sod in lot) ................... 30.00
Wolf skin ro>be ............... ................. 25.00
Packing cases disallowed .....-................. 75.00 255.00

$913.75
To be paid for

Typewriter stand yost.....................$ 6.25
Fjtted lunchieon bke......»........ .......... 5.00
Pair garden s1Or~...........................7.50
Brasi> syine.................. .............. 7.50 26.25

lialance stili -to be inves4tigated..- ........ $ 88U.0

The full claimt of the railway conipany is .$ 07...
oni which bas beem paid................... 1,505.63

Leaving due the railway company. $.. 152.16, for whîch
they àoh«ulx hatve judginent.

1 thinik the proper disposition of titis troublesome matter
would be to giv, lthe respondent judgmeut for thec $50.97 to
be' paii t0 lier nýow, and direct a new trial limited to the

items n tlw iist of missing articles totaiing $8K7.50, the
evidece areitv taen tri 1 read at tihe ncw trial with tite

r'ighIt tri ;il[ parties to give additionttl eVidetîce as they may
1be adv* %ised; the respoxident tri bavec, if shie desires it, a conII-

rnS Ioflf Xm wîtnesses; in Engiand in wltich ail parties
xu~join. The osîs of tlie former trial, including tbEý

thlird part'v costS, b lx, reservedI to be dealt with aI the new
triai, and hIe ralwy omlpany « awo -ait thie resuit thereof

lfire big enitfled to vrnforce thir judgmell(nt for $152.16.
iloritat trial il q11uvsLionns betwen tIb railway company

;111 flic thirdl parties are tri be open. Onle set of costs.of
ibils ttppoai. exeeptÎing tierefroi- lthe costs of the earlier
ilrgumw lit upon inul jtdgitent was giî en of tixe 4th De-

('me,191:3, to heý tr tue appellants in any event of the
action wieîî finall disprised of. The judgmecnt to be now
entered shriuid be eonsijered as disposing of the questions
of ltw airead ' decided, as weli as the question of fact now
derait u 11h, so that any appeal mnay inelude both. If the
resp)ondent does not eleet within one rnontb to lake a new
trial, judgment is to be entered for lier for $50.97 wîth the
general costa. of the action and for the railway company for
$152.16, with coïs of this appeal as above Inentioned, to be
set off pro taxdo, against the respondent's judgxnenî. There
should also then be judgment against tbe third parties for

1914]


